0.1~0.7 MPa
M5×0.8M3×0.5
－10~＋60℃ (No freezing)
16, 20, 2510
MCHC
 ± 0.01 mm
Integral linear guide used for high rigidity and high precision.
The material of finger is martensitic stainless steel.

Acting type
Port size
LubricatorOrder example
MODEL TUBE I.D.
RCE,RCE1,
RNE, RPE
Watchmakers
screw driver
Set screw
Sensor switch
Installation of sensor switch
Tube I.D.
(mm)
Gripping force
Max. frequency 180 cycles / min
Weight (g) 55 125, 250, 460
TYPE
RCE, RCE1 (Reed switch)
RNE: NPN, RPE: PNP
L
Length of gripping point
※ RCE, RCE1 specification, please refer to page 5-6.
N: Narrow
1: Side tapped
mounting
Blank: Standard
N1: Narrow type
side tapped mounting
Sensor switch (※)
MCHC
PARALLEL GRIPPER
Inside structure & Parts list
20
17
19
8 9 7 3 5 4
111213
10 6 2
16141 18
15 21 22
23
φ10

Acting type
Port size
LubricatorOrder example
MODEL TUBE I.D.
RCE,RCE1,
RNE, RPE
Watchmakers
screw driver
Set screw
Sensor switch
Installation of sensor switch
Tube I.D.
(mm)
Gripping force
Max. frequency 180 cycles / min
Weight (g) 55 125, 250, 460
TYPE
RCE, RCE1 (Reed switch)
RNE: NPN, RPE: PNP
L
Length of gripping point
※ RCE, RCE1 specification, please refer to page 5-6.
N: Narrow
1: Side tapped
mounting
Blank: Standard
N1: Narrow type
side tapped mounting
Sensor switch (※)
MCHC
PARALLEL GRIPPER
Inside structure & Parts list
20
17
19
8 9 7 3 5 4
111213
10 6 2
16141 18
15 21 22
23
φ10